Mount. bracket for opt. sensor

BOD 63-HW-1
BAMOOP6

100°

30°

B Mount. bracket for opt. sensor
B 2 adjustable axes

u MB-XO

B Use with series 63M

H Steel

General attributes
Application
Scope of delivery

Series

Electrical attributes

Internet

Balluff Germany
Balluff USA
Balluff China

84,5

©28,0

28,0
44,0

74,0

6,0

94,5

B Zinc plated

Use with series 63M

Screw ISO 4762-M5x16 (2x)
Washer DIN 6797A-M5 (2x)
Mounting bracket (1x)
MB-XO

www.balluff.com
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1-800-543-8390

+86 (0) 21-50 644131

22,5

Mechanical attributes
Length 1

Length 2

Length 3

Material

Mounting type

Surface protection
Version

114,5

BALLUFF

sensors worldwide

40,0

For definitions of terms, see main catalog

Subject to change

2,0

40.0 mm

114.5 mm

94.5 mm

Steel

Screw M5

Zinc plated

2 adjustable axes
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